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Origami desk - Dimensions (cm)

135
15
40
— 11
— 11
— 1
41
130

16

L2

76

42



Ethnicraft

Origami desk - Dimensions (cm)
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Origami desk - Dimensions (inches)
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Etmrﬂﬁ Origami desk - Dimensions (inches)
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